
Youth World Boxing Cup

Session Results

Session 4 

WED 15 MAR 2023  17.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 39 Men's Youth Fly (51kg) ABDULLIN Amin RUS

CABALLERO ABAD Geidel Zadiel CUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GRE PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia AZE

MNE

MKD

BIH

SWE

HAJIYEV Fikrat

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

EFENDIC Amer

KRANTZ Jerker

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 40 Men's Youth Fly (51kg) MAMEDOV Subhan AZE

HIPPOCRATE Chris FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH ALJIC Mirza MNE

GRE

POL

SRB

RUS

DANILOVIC Milos

MICHAILIDIS Panagiotis

CZREWINSKI Andrzej

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

BESHCUK Igor

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 41 Men's Youth Light Heavy (80kg) GUTIERREZ ESPINOSA Adonay CUB

CARAVAN Ghector MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE DOBRASINOVIC Darko AZE

SVK

RUS

GRE

KOS

GULIYEV Elkhan

SEFRANKO Jozef

GROMENKO Vyacheslav

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

DEMOLLI Latif

29:28

30:25

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 42 Men's Youth Light Heavy (80kg) TULEMISSOV Daulet KAZ

REDUCINDO AGUAYO EmillianO MEX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MKD NEDELKOVSKI Petre RUS

AZE

SWE

POL

MNE

BESHCUK Igor

NAGHDIYEV Anar

KRANTZ Jerker

CZREWINSKI Andrzej

DANILOVIC Milos

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 43 Men's Youth Light Heavy (80kg) PIZURICA Marko SRB

MRAISET Yousfi BEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE PEROVIC Djordjije AZE

RUS

GRE

CRO

SVK

GULIYEV Elkhan

ARSHAKIAN Karen

MICHAILIDIS Panagiotis

GRUBISIC Petar

SEFRANKO Jozef

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

6 44 Men's Youth Cruiser (86kg) BELENKOV Kirill RUS

RAWLINS ZAYAS Javier Alexander CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB DAMNJANOVIC Boban MKD

BIH

GRE

MNE

AZE

NEDELKOVSKI Petre

ALJIC Mirza

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

JABUCANIN Blazo

HAJIYEV Fikrat

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 45 Men's Youth Cruiser (86kg) BADEA Dragos ROU

GJOLENA Luis ALB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS ARSHAKIAN Karen AZE

SWE

POL

MNE

GRE

GULIYEV Elkhan

KRANTZ Jerker

CZREWINSKI Andrzej

VUJOVIC Rade

MICHAILIDIS Panagiotis

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 46 Men's Youth Haevy (92kg) RASUEV Akhmed RUS

TURGUT TAHAN Taha TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE NAGHDIYEV Anar CRO

MNE

MKD

SVK

SRB

GRUBISIC Petar

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

NEDELKOVSKI Petre

SEFRANKO Jozef

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

30:26

30:24

30:25

30:26

30:26
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RED

BLUE

9 47 Men's Youth Haevy (92kg) BRAJKOVIC Andrija MNE

DUMAN Nurzhan KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE KRANTZ Jerker RUS

KOS

AZE

GRE

BIH

ARSHAKIAN Karen

DEMOLLI Latif

HAJIYEV Fikrat

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

EFENDIC Amer

24:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 48 Men's Youth Haevy (92kg) ALIZADA Sabuhi AZE

MAYUE-BELEZIKA Elwin SWE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE DANILOVIC Milos GRE

SRB

MKD

POL

RUS

MICHAILIDIS Panagiotis

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

CZREWINSKI Andrzej

BESHCUK Igor

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

WP Win on points


